EXHIBIT "E" GENERAL OFFER OF PRIVACY TERMS

1.	Offer	of Te	rms

	me privacy protections four		- 4 // 6 11 1 - 4 12 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1			
			EA ("Subscribing LEA") who accepts this			
	•	•	ow. This General Offer shall extend only Provider to other terms, such as price			
			s DPA. The Provider and the Subscribing			
•	•		•			
EA may also agree to change the data provided by Subscribing LEA to the Provider to suit the unique needs c. The Subscribing LEA. The Provider may withdraw the General Offer in the event of: (1) a material change in th						
			oducts listed in the originating Service			
	years after the date of Provid	· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·				
	I send the signed Exhibit "E" to	<u> </u>				
legal@loom.com		or rovider at the ron	owing cirian address.			
	·					
LOOM, INC.						
BY: Sam Taylor (May 3, 2021 09	0:58 PDT)		Date: 4/29/21			
Sam Taylor (May 3, 2021 09	:58 PDT)		Date			
Printed Name: Sam	Tavlor	Title/Desition	VP Sales & Success			
Printed Name:		11tle/Position: _				
2. Subscribing LEA						
2. Subscribing LEA A Subscribing LEA, by significant s	gning a separate Service Agree	ement with Provider,	and by its signature below, accepts the			
A Subscribing LEA, by sig			and by its signature below, accepts the therefore be bound by the same term			
A Subscribing LEA, by sig General Offer of Privacy	Terms. The Subscribing LEA a	nd the Provider shall	-			
A Subscribing LEA, by sig General Offer of Privacy of this DPA for the ter	Terms. The Subscribing LEA a m of the DPA between the I	nd the Provider shall Franklin Public Scho	therefore be bound by the same term			
A Subscribing LEA, by sig General Offer of Privacy of this DPA for the ter EFFECTIVENESS, SUBSCI	Terms. The Subscribing LEA a m of the DPA between the I	nd the Provider shall Franklin Public Scho	therefore be bound by the same term bols and the Provider. **PRIOR TO ITS			
A Subscribing LEA, by sig General Offer of Privacy of this DPA for the ter	Terms. The Subscribing LEA a m of the DPA between the I RIBING LEA MUST DELIVER NO	nd the Provider shall Franklin Public Scho TICE OF ACCEPTANC	I therefore be bound by the same terms pols and the Provider. **PRIOR TO ITS E TO PROVIDER PURSUANT TO ARTICLE			
A Subscribing LEA, by sign General Offer of Privacy of this DPA for the ter EFFECTIVENESS, SUBSCIVII, SECTION 5. **	Terms. The Subscribing LEA a m of the DPA between the F RIBING LEA MUST DELIVER NO SAU31 Ne	nd the Provider shall Franklin Public Scho TICE OF ACCEPTANC wmarket School Dis	I therefore be bound by the same terms pols and the Provider. **PRIOR TO ITS E TO PROVIDER PURSUANT TO ARTICLE strict			
A Subscribing LEA, by sign General Offer of Privacy of this DPA for the ter EFFECTIVENESS, SUBSCIVII, SECTION 5. **	Terms. The Subscribing LEA a m of the DPA between the I RIBING LEA MUST DELIVER NO	nd the Provider shall Franklin Public Scho TICE OF ACCEPTANC wmarket School Dis	I therefore be bound by the same terms pols and the Provider. **PRIOR TO ITS E TO PROVIDER PURSUANT TO ARTICLE strict			
A Subscribing LEA, by sign General Offer of Privacy of this DPA for the ter EFFECTIVENESS, SUBSCIVII, SECTION 5. ** Subscribing LEA: (School	Terms. The Subscribing LEA a m of the DPA between the FRIBING LEA MUST DELIVER NO SAU31 Ne DI District Name):	nd the Provider shall Franklin Public Scho TICE OF ACCEPTANC wmarket School Dis	therefore be bound by the same terms pols and the Provider. **PRIOR TO ITS ETO PROVIDER PURSUANT TO ARTICLE strict			
A Subscribing LEA, by sign General Offer of Privacy of this DPA for the ter EFFECTIVENESS, SUBSCIVII, SECTION 5. ** Subscribing LEA: (School BY: Jason M Carey (May 10, 2021 0)	Terms. The Subscribing LEA a m of the DPA between the FRIBING LEA MUST DELIVER NO SAU31 Ne DI District Name): 9:09 EDT)	nd the Provider shall Franklin Public Scho TICE OF ACCEPTANC wmarket School Dis	therefore be bound by the same terms pols and the Provider. **PRIOR TO ITS ETO PROVIDER PURSUANT TO ARTICLE strict			
A Subscribing LEA, by sign General Offer of Privacy of this DPA for the ter EFFECTIVENESS, SUBSCIVII, SECTION 5. ** Subscribing LEA: (School BY: Jason M Carey (May 10, 2021 0)	Terms. The Subscribing LEA a m of the DPA between the FRIBING LEA MUST DELIVER NO SAU31 Ne DI District Name): 9:09 EDT)	nd the Provider shall Franklin Public Scho TICE OF ACCEPTANC wmarket School Dis	therefore be bound by the same terms pols and the Provider. **PRIOR TO ITS ETO PROVIDER PURSUANT TO ARTICLE strict			
A Subscribing LEA, by sign General Offer of Privacy of this DPA for the ter EFFECTIVENESS, SUBSCIVII, SECTION 5. ** Subscribing LEA: (School BY: Jason Carey (May 10, 2021 0) Printed Name: Jason	Terms. The Subscribing LEA a m of the DPA between the FRIBING LEA MUST DELIVER NO SAU31 Ne DI District Name): 9:09 EDT) M Carey	nd the Provider shall Franklin Public Scho TICE OF ACCEPTANC wmarket School Dis	I therefore be bound by the same terms pols and the Provider. **PRIOR TO ITS E TO PROVIDER PURSUANT TO ARTICLE strict			
A Subscribing LEA, by sign General Offer of Privacy of this DPA for the ter EFFECTIVENESS, SUBSCIVII, SECTION 5. ** Subscribing LEA: (School BY: Jason Carey (May 10, 2021 0) Printed Name: Jason DESIGNATED REPRESEN	Terms. The Subscribing LEA a m of the DPA between the FRIBING LEA MUST DELIVER NO SAU31 Ne DI District Name): 9:09 EDT) M Carey	nd the Provider shall Franklin Public Scho TICE OF ACCEPTANC wmarket School Dis	therefore be bound by the same terms pols and the Provider. **PRIOR TO ITS ETO PROVIDER PURSUANT TO ARTICLE strict			
A Subscribing LEA, by sign General Offer of Privacy of this DPA for the ter EFFECTIVENESS, SUBSCIVII, SECTION 5. ** Subscribing LEA: (School BY: Jason Carey (May 10, 2021 0) Printed Name: Jason DESIGNATED REPRESEN Name:	Terms. The Subscribing LEA a m of the DPA between the FRIBING LEA MUST DELIVER NO SAU31 Ne DI District Name): 9:09 EDT) M Carey TATIVE OF LEA: Jason M Carey	nd the Provider shall Franklin Public Scho TICE OF ACCEPTANC wmarket School DisDate: Title/Position:	therefore be bound by the same terms pols and the Provider. **PRIOR TO ITS ETO PROVIDER PURSUANT TO ARTICLE strict			
A Subscribing LEA, by sign General Offer of Privacy of this DPA for the ter EFFECTIVENESS, SUBSCIVII, SECTION 5. ** Subscribing LEA: (School BY: Jason Carey (May 10, 2021 0) Printed Name: Jason DESIGNATED REPRESEN	Terms. The Subscribing LEA a m of the DPA between the FRIBING LEA MUST DELIVER NO SAU31 Ne DI District Name): 9:09 EDT) M Carey TATIVE OF LEA: Jason M Carey Director of Information Tec	nd the Provider shall Franklin Public Scho TICE OF ACCEPTANC wmarket School DisDate: Title/Position:	therefore be bound by the same terms pols and the Provider. **PRIOR TO ITS ETO PROVIDER PURSUANT TO ARTICLE strict			
A Subscribing LEA, by sign General Offer of Privacy of this DPA for the ter EFFECTIVENESS, SUBSCIVII, SECTION 5. ** Subscribing LEA: (School BY: Jason Carey (May 10, 2021 0) Printed Name: Jason DESIGNATED REPRESEN Name:	Terms. The Subscribing LEA a m of the DPA between the FRIBING LEA MUST DELIVER NO SAU31 Ne DI District Name): 9:09 EDT) M Carey TATIVE OF LEA: Jason M Carey	nd the Provider shall Franklin Public Scho TICE OF ACCEPTANC wmarket School DisDate: Title/Position:	therefore be bound by the same terms pols and the Provider. **PRIOR TO ITS ETO PROVIDER PURSUANT TO ARTICLE strict			
A Subscribing LEA, by sign General Offer of Privacy of this DPA for the ter EFFECTIVENESS, SUBSCIVII, SECTION 5. ** Subscribing LEA: (School BY: Jason Carey (May 10, 2021 0) Printed Name: Jason DESIGNATED REPRESEN Name: Title:	Terms. The Subscribing LEA a m of the DPA between the FRIBING LEA MUST DELIVER NO SAU31 Ne DI District Name): 9:09 EDT) M Carey TATIVE OF LEA: Jason M Carey Director of Information Tec	nd the Provider shall Franklin Public Scho TICE OF ACCEPTANC wmarket School DisDate: Title/Position:	therefore be bound by the same terms pols and the Provider. **PRIOR TO ITS ETO PROVIDER PURSUANT TO ARTICLE strict			

Loom_NDPAExhibitETEC

Final Audit Report 2021-05-10

Created: 2021-05-10

By: Ramah Hawley (rhawley@tec-coop.org)

Status: Signed

Transaction ID: CBJCHBCAABAAsN79UV5VTsYcQ3es6nAnbhVUyq7ZnrDC

"Loom_NDPAExhibitETEC" History

Document created by Ramah Hawley (rhawley@tec-coop.org) 2021-05-10 - 12:21:24 PM GMT- IP address: 100.1.115.187

Document emailed to Jason M Carey (careyj@newmarket.k12.nh.us) for signature 2021-05-10 - 12:21:28 PM GMT

Email viewed by Jason M Carey (careyj@newmarket.k12.nh.us) 2021-05-10 - 1:07:44 PM GMT- IP address: 66.102.8.25

Document e-signed by Jason M Carey (careyj@newmarket.k12.nh.us)

Signature Date: 2021-05-10 - 1:09:16 PM GMT - Time Source: server- IP address: 64.140.197.188

Agreement completed.
 2021-05-10 - 1:09:16 PM GMT